
10/05/16 

Girls Practice and Game Information 

 
 

All practices will be held at Orion Jr. High.   

 

Practice Times: 

1
st

/2
nd

 grade  Coach Christensen  6:00pm 

1
st

/2
nd

 grade  Coach King   7:00pm 

3
rd

/4
th

 grade Coach Rooks  6:00pm 

3
rd

/4
th

 grade Coach Downs  8:00pm 

5
th

/6
th

 grade Coach Hunt  7:00pm 

Jr. High  Coach Lee   8:00pm 
 

 

Practice Days    Game Days         

Friday October 14
th

    Saturday October 29
th

  

Tuesday October 18
th   

Saturday November 5
th

  

Thursday October 27
th  

Saturday November 12
th

  

Thursday November 3
rd

   Saturday November 19
th

  

Thursday November 10
th

   NO GAMES November 26
th

 

Thursday November 17
th

   Saturday December 3
rd

 

Tuesday November 22
nd

    Saturday December 10
th

  

Thursday December 1
st

   Saturday December 17
th

  

Thursday December 8
th

  

Thursday December 15
th

  

 

**Game schedules will be out October 24
th

.** 
 


